The institution has adequate facilities for sports and games (indoor & outdoor).
OUTDOOR GAMES 
	Sl No
	Name of the Game
	Number of courts
	Area (Mts)
	Year o Establishment

	1
	Mini Football
	1
	45x30 mts
	2010

	2
	Volleyball
	1
	19x10 mts
	2017

	3
	Badminton
	1
	15x8 mts
	2015

	4
	Cricket Nets
	1
	21x2 mts
	2010



INDOOR GAMES 
	Sl No
	Name of the Game
	Number of courts
	Area (Mts)
	Year o Establishment

	1
	Chess
	1
	45x30 mts
	2010

	2
	Badminton
	1
	15x6 mts
	2010

	3
	Table Tennis
	1
	10x8 mts
	2015



